FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington,	DC	20549
wasiiiiyiuii,	D.C.	20049

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

l	OIVIB APPROVAL									
	OMB Number:	3235-0287								
	Estimated average burder	1								
l	hours ner resnonse.	0.5								

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

							.,		1)								
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Roberts Richard S				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Globalstar, Inc. [GSAT]						(Ch	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)						
Koberts	5 IVICIIAI U											X Director		10% O	wner		
											_	X Officer (give title	Other (specify		
(Last)	(1	First)	(Middle)		3. Date	of Earlies	st Transac	tion (Month/D	ay/Year)			below)		below)			
300 HOI	LIDAY SQI	UARE BLVD.			01/02/2019							Corporate Secretary					
(Street)				r	4. If An	nendment	, Date of C	Original Filed	(Month/Day/\	Year)	6. 1	ndividual or Joi	int/Group Filir	ng (Check App	licable Line)		
COVINGTON LA 70433										X Form filed by One Reporting Person							
											Form filed by More than One Reporting Person						
(City)	(:	State)	(Zip)														
		-	Table I - Non-	Deriva	tive S	Securiti	es Acq	uired, Dis	posed of	or Bene	eficially	Owned					
1. Title of S	Security (Ins	tr. 3)		. Transad ate	nsaction 2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8) 4. Securities Acquired (A) of Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4					Ownership rm: Direct	7. Nature of Indirect				
									51 (B) (III5II.	(=, (mon. 0, 4 and 0)		y (D		Beneficial Ownership			
							Dayriear	0)	+			Reported		(111501.4)	(Instr. 4)		
									Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transactio (Instr. 3 an					
			Table II - D	erivati	ve Se	curitie	s Acqu	ired, Disp	osed of, o	or Benefi	icially	Owned					
			(e	.g., pu	ıts, ca	alls, wa	rrants,	options, o	convertible	le securi	ties)						
1. Title of	2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed			4.	5. Number of				te Exercisable and 7. Title and Am				9. Number o		11. Nature		
Derivative Security	Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	ise (Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if any	, Transact				Expiration Date of Securitie (Month/Day/Year) Underlying			Derivative Security	derivative Securities	Ownershi Form:	of Indirect Beneficial			
(Instr. 3)			(Month/Day/Year)		Acquired (A) or		Der		Derivative	Derivative Security		Beneficially	Direct (D)	Ownership (Instr. 4)			
						Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			(Instr. 3 and 4)			Owned Following	or Indirec (I) (Instr. 4				
											Amount		Reported Transaction	(s)			
								Date	Expiration		or Number		(Instr. 4)				
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Exercisable	Date	Title	of Share	s					
Stock										Voting							
Option (Pight to	\$1.19	01/02/2019		A/K		200,000		01/02/2019	01/02/2029	Common	200,00	0 \$0	200,000	D			
(Right to Buy) ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾										Stock							
				+													
Stock Option										Voting		_					
(Right to	\$2.75	01/02/2019		A		100,000		01/02/2019	01/02/2029	Common	100,00	0 \$0	100,000	D			
Buy) ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾										Stock							
Stock										Voting							
Option	\$0.63	01/02/2019		A		200,000		01/02/2019	01/02/2029	Common	200,00	0 \$0	200,000	D			
(Right to Buy) ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾										Stock							
		 		+						\vdash		+		+	+		
Stock Option	01.10	01/02/2010		1.			200 000	(2)	05/02/2021	Voting	200.00						
(Right to	\$1.19	01/02/2019		J			200,000	(3)	05/03/2021	Common Stock	200,00	0 \$0	0	D			
Buy)										JUSTER							
Stock										Voting							
Option (Right to	\$2.75	01/02/2019		J			100,000	(3)	05/16/2026	Common	100,00	0 \$0	0	D			
Buy)				1						Stock							
Stock												1		\vdash	1		
Option	\$0.63	01/02/2019		1 ,			200,000	(3)	08/08/2023	Voting Common	200,00	0 \$0	0	D			
(Right to	\$5.05	01,02,2015		1				''	33,33,2023	Stock	_00,00	~ ~ ~	ľ	"			

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. In connection with the vesting of equity awards held by departing directors pursuant to the Company's previously disclosed Settlement Agreement, stock option awards held by the departing directors, including Mr. Roberts, were terminated by the Company, and the Company made new stock option awards to the departing directors.
- 2. Award under 2006 Equity Incentive Plan. Award vests immediately.
- 3. Option award was terminated in connection with option award of the same number of underlying shares at the same exercise price.

Remarks:

/s/ Arthur McMahon, III, attorney-in-fact for Richard S.

01/07/2019

Roberts

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.